
2025-2026 Quinnipiac University Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 11, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 1-0   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

19 Wyttenbach, Ethan 3 2 2 4 4 .500 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Verreault, Antonin 3 2 1 3 6 .333 +1 1-2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Marcellus, Mason 3 1 2 3 11 .091 +3 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Schwartz, Aaron 2 1 2 3 3 .333 +2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Vidicek, Markus 3 1 2 3 6 .167 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

16 Wilmer, Jeremy 3 1 2 3 9 .111 +5 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Pelosi, Chris 3 2 0 2 7 .286 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

26 Lansing, Matthew 3 1 1 2 7 .143 +4 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 Gilson, William 3 0 2 2 10 .000 +4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

6 Leddy, Charlie 3 0 2 2 4 .000 +5 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

15 Sward, Graham 3 1 0 1 4 .250 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Blace, Braden 3 0 1 1 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

18 Cipollone, Anthony 3 0 1 1 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 Cipollone, Anthony 3 0 1 1 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Groenewold, Elliott 3 0 1 1 6 .000 +5 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10 Borgula, Tyler 1 0 0 0 3 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Cerbone, Andon 3 0 0 0 14 .000 +3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 Czerneckianair, Victor 3 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Marinov, Matej 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 McGroarty, Matthew 3 0 0 0 1 .000 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Riche, Ben 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Schultz, Brady 2 0 0 0 3 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29 Silverstein, Dylan 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 3 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Tivey, Nate 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 3 12 20 32 103 .117 +42 10-20 10 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 22
Opponents 3 7 12 19 60 .117 -40 14-36 13 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 45

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

33 Marinov, Matej 1-1 60:00 2 2.00 23 .920 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

29 Silverstein, Dylan 2-2 117:08 5 2.56 30 .857 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

TM Team 3-0 02:52 0 .00 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3-0 180:00 7 2.33 53 .883 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Opponents 3-0 180:00 12 4.00 90 .882 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



2025-2026 Quinnipiac University Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 11, 2025)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
22 Blace, Braden 3 0 0 0 0 0
10 Borgula, Tyler 1 0 0 0 0 0
27 Cerbone, Andon 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 Cipollone, Anthony 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 Cipollone, Anthony 3 0 0 0 0 0
14 Czerneckianair, Victor 3 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gilson, William 3 0 0 0 0 0
7 Groenewold, Elliott 3 0 0 0 0 0
26 Lansing, Matthew 3 0 0 0 0 0
6 Leddy, Charlie 3 0 0 0 0 0
20 Marcellus, Mason 3 0 0 0 0 0
33 Marinov, Matej 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 McGroarty, Matthew 3 0 0 0 0 0
28 Pelosi, Chris 3 0 0 0 0 0
17 Riche, Ben 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 Schultz, Brady 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 Schwartz, Aaron 2 0 0 0 0 0
29 Silverstein, Dylan 2 0 0 0 0 0
15 Sward, Graham 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 3 0 0 0 0 0
25 Tivey, Nate 2 0 0 0 0 0
23 Verreault, Antonin 3 0 0 0 0 0
12 Vidicek, Markus 3 0 0 0 0 0
16 Wilmer, Jeremy 3 0 0 0 0 0
19 Wyttenbach, Ethan 3 0 0 0 0 0


